MPH
5/17/2018
CANBY OREGON

PEE WEE
Name
SYDNEY HUDSON
ALYSSA CHRISTENSON
KARSYN JONES
ABIGAIL HUDSON

BRAXTON CHRISTENSON

OPEN AM
Name
1 LAYLA KNIGHT
2 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
3 VALERIE JAMES
AMANDA MARRIOTT
KYM VANBERGEN

OPEN PM
Name
1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
AMANDA MARRIOTT
KYM VANBERGEN

2500 AM/PM
NO ENTRIES

1000 AM
Name
Division |
1 KATHLEEN SHELTON
2 OLIVIA HAINES
3 CAMIE JOHNSTON
4 KATHY MILLER
5 MOLLY MILLER
KYLIE GONZALES
KARLIE DALKE

1000 PM
NO ENTRIES

500 AM
ROLLED INTO 1000 AM

500 PM
Name
Division |
1 KATHLEEN SHELTON
2 CAMIE JOHNSTON
3 MOLLY MILLER
4 KATHY MILLER

4D AM

Horse's Name
MARIAH

KD

KLYDE
MUNCHIE
LENA

Horse's Name

SHINERS HICKORY NIC "STRUT"
PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
SLYS JEWELL

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"

Horse's Name

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
SLYS JEWELL

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"

Horse's Name

ARIEL

SADIE

SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS
FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE"
TRIGGER

LITTLE FRENCH DOLLY
FLIGHTSMISSROSEY

Horse's Name

ARIEL

SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS
TRIGGER

FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE"

Time
21.349
23.346
30.163
44.475
60.108

Time
15.169
15.344
15.395

no time

no time

Winnings
$60.00
$40.00

Time
15.291

no time

no time

Winnings
$60.00

Time Winnings
15.342
16.629
17.139
18.638
20.535

no time

no time

$53.00
$31.00
$21.00

Time Winnings
15.342
17.139
18.477
18.918

$36.00
$24.00



4D PM

Name
Division |

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD

2 VALERIE JAMES

3 KENNA WEST

4 DANIELLE KUNKLE

5 AMY STEINER

6 MARCIE DJOSELAND

7 KAYLA SAWYER

8 SYDNIE JERSEY

9 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD

10 DUSTI DEVORE

Division Il

1 OLIVIA LEONHART

2 COURTNEY GREEN

3 KAYTIE HENRICKS

4 RAYNA JOHNSON

5 DUSTY BOONE
Division Il

1 BREANNE WOLFE

2 MAY WOOD

3 TINA SKAGGS

4 KARLIE DALKE

5 PAIGE PRENDERGAST

6 MARLEY HOLMES
Division IV

1 SKYLAR JERSEY

2 CAMIE JOHNSTON

3 SHANNA SCHNEIDER

5 CERENA TEETERS

6 KATHY MILLER

7 STEVIE STENBERG

8 NIKI DAVILA
ARIEL BOLINE
AMANDA MARRIOTT
MARJORIE WELLS
KATIE ELLIOTT
RAYNA JOHNSON
CAROL WURDINGER
KYM VANBERGEN
VALERIE JAMES
KYM VANBERGEN
ASHLEY LAWRENCE
GRACE STEINER

Name
Division |
1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
2 KENNA WEST
3 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD
4 AMY STEINER
5 MARCIE DJOSELAND
Division 1l
1 COURTNEY GREEN

Horse's Name

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"

SF FRENCHMANS BELLE

CANT OUTSMART MY FIRE
DUCHESS

DRY CHEX BAR "STITCH"

IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY
MYA UR A BIANKUS

WOODY

MAJOR DRY PEPOLENA

SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY"
CASH

TYCHONIC CHOICE

LIL FROSTY ROYAL

GO SHE ROCKET "409"

TK MONTANA FAME
MYSTLE LENA

RACE TO THE SUN
ROGUE

RUGER

MS BUCKY

MY SHUGAR DADDY "RUBY"
SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS
DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE
KAHLUA

FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE"
MOUSE HOUSE

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
FAMOUS BULLY

SLYS JEWELL

"GALA"

HOT ROD

KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN
TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT"
WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
CHUCKY

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
AMD POCOS DUCHESS

"BO"

Horse's Name

PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER"
SF FRENCHMANS BELLE

WOODY

DUCHESS

DRY CHEX BAR "STITCH"

CASH

Time

15.344
15.395
15.453
15.474
15.599
15.605

15.61
15.639
15.717
15.782

15.866
15.874
15.951
16.074
16.297

16.406
16.455
16.558
16.613
16.658
16.659

17.043
17.139
17.232
18.37
18.638
21.425
21.931
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.291
15.453
15.519
15.599
15.605

15.874

Winnings

$85.00
$67.00
$46.00

$77.00
$61.00
$41.00

$65.00
$52.00
$35.00

$56.00
$45.00
$31.00

Winnings

$72.00
$48.00

$65.00



2 KAYTIE HENRICKS

3 NIKI DAVILA
Division Il

1 TINA SKAGGS

2 BREANNE WOLFE

3 PAIGE PRENDERGAST
Division IV

1 CAMIE JOHNSTON

2 SHANNA SCHNEIDER

3 MOLLY MILLER

4 KATHY MILLER
ARIEL BOLINE
KYM VANBERGEN
GRACE STEINER
AMANDA MARRIOTT
KYM VANBERGEN

TYCHONIC CHOICE
MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"

RACE TO THE SUN
TK MONTANA FAME
RUGER

SC FAMOUS LAST WORDS

DOCS NITRO MOONSHINE
TRIGGER

FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE"
FAMOUS BULLY

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
"BO"

SLYS JEWELL

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"

15.951
16.093

16.558
16.569
16.658

17.139
17.232
18.477
18.918
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$43.00

$55.00
$37.00

$48.00
$32.00



